


“The event began with a plenary session with the top officials of the
Russian construction industry, with a welcoming speech and an
assessment of the situation by Marat Khusnullin, the Deputy Prime
Minister who supervises this sector. I would like to note that
EXPOCENTRE has perfectly prepared its space and provided
assistance to the developers, participants in the conference
programme. And as always, it is a pleasure to be here
at EXPOCENTRE Fairgrounds with a full-fledged support”.

“Opening the conference programme of this important event for the
entire Russian construction industry, I would like to note the current
relevance and importance of the dialogue on this platform, which
brings together representatives of the authorities and the
construction business to discuss issues affecting the further
development of the construction industry, and as a result, improving
the overall standard of living of our citizens. The importance of such
a dialogue is extremely high. It is today, when despite the economic
situation, we are still faced with historically ambitious tasks
to achieve the strategic national goals we have to move forward.
I am convinced that the construction industry must continue as never
before to create new things, despite the difficulties of the current
situation”.

FROM 2023, MIR STEKLA TO BE PART OF 
RUSSIAN CONSTRUCTION WEEK

The main objective of Russian Construction Week is to unite the 
exhibition and convention potential of the Russian construction industry 
to implement state programmes and national projects, programmes
for the renovation of the housing stock, the formation of a modern 
urban environment, and the digitalisation of the construction industry.

Marat Khusnullin,

Deputy Prime Minister of the Russian Federation

Sergey Lyovkin
Head of the Moscow City Urban Planning Policy Department

A number of exhibition and 

convention events dedicated 

to the construction industry, 

covering a wide range of issues 

RosBuild International 
Exhibition for Building & 
Finishing Materials 
and Technologies

Mir Stekla
International Exhibition 

Salon of Low-rise 
House Construction

Building the Future 
of Russia Together Forum

www.rosbuild-expo.ru/en

https://www.rosbuild-expo.ru/en/


369 developers 

from 72 cities

MIR STEKLA 
Russia’s largest trade show in the glass industry 

Efim Basin, Chairman of the Russian Chamber 

of Commerce and Industry Committee on 
Entrepreneurship in the Construction Sector
“At present, it is the glass industry that meets all the latest requirements in terms of
environmental friendliness and technology. It is encouraging to note that more than 95 % of
glass production takes place in Russia. In this way, the import substitution programme has
been fulfilled to the maximum extent possible”.

Piotr Sychev, Chairman of the Glass Union Presidium 

“Today, the economy of the Russian Federation is undergoing a period of transformation,
with import substitution playing a major role. Against this background, the Mir Stekla
exhibition can become an effective platform for both Russian companies and foreign
partners planning to develop their business in the Russian Federation”.

In 2022 Russian 

Construction Week 

was visited by

Sergey Katyrin, President of the Russian Chamber 

of Commerce and Industry 
“I am positive that the participants in Mir Stekla 2022 will not only be able to have a fruitful
conversation and discuss the urgent tasks facing the industry, but will also make full use of
the exhibition's great potential to find promising suppliers and partners, build optimal
logistics, and introduce their products to new sales markets”.

.

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en* Source: official events audit, 2022

https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/


PRODUCT SECTORS

Glass production

Tools, auxiliary equipment

Measurement, testing 
and control equipment

Scientific research, 
design engineering

Associations, 
professional 
organisations

Art and decorative 
glass, stained glass. 
Art Glass salon

Glass storage 
and transportation

Glass processing 
and finishing equipment 
and technologies

Glass products 

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en
Learn more 

https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/
https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/exhibition/subjects/


58% CEOs and business owners 

84% qualified visitors

44% visitors from Russian regions 

and other countries 

Origin of visitors 

29 countries

75 Russian regions 

332 Russian cities 

Source: visitor registration, 2022

VISITORS 

Job title 

Unit head

Business owner / CEO

Manager / specialist

Engineer / Technologist 

Interior designer 

Designer 

Architect    

33%

28%

24%

10%

3%

2%

2%

Industry sectors 

54% Glass industry 

23% Construction, architecture, engineering 

10% Furniture and interior fittings

8% Design, arts and crafts

4% Electronics and machine tool building

4% Food industry

3% Consumer goods, souvenirs industry

3% IT technology

3% Housing services and utilities

2% Recycling 

2% Medicine industry

2% Vehicle construction and repair

2% Transport, storage, packaging

1% Greenhouse business

33

28

24

10
3 22

Reach a unique consumer audience 

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en

http://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/ru/participants/application/
https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/
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BE THE FOCUS OF ATTENTION OF THE MIR STEKLA VISITORS

Participation in Mir Stekla is face-to-face networking with major customers 

VISITOR INTERESTS 

Glass production

Glass processing equipment, tools and technology

Architectural, window, interior glass

Raw materials for glass production

Insulating glass, windows, doors, facades

Components for translucent structures

Interior glass 

33
32
28
24
24
19
19

Architectural designs and solutions

Innovations, R & D

Tools, auxiliary equipment and materials

Paints, enamels, glass decorating materials

Packaging

18
15
12
11
11

Food glassware

Testing and control equipment

Transport and storage

Art Glass salon 

Technical glass

Solar glass

Medical glass

Industrial safety, ecology

9
9
7
7
7
7
6
6

Source: Romir, visitor registration statistics, 2022

Multiple replies possible.

Automotive glass, tinting

Glass recycling

Software

Greenhouses, glazing materials

Foam blocks, fibreglass, glass blocks

5
5
5
4
4

9
9
7
7
7766

18
15

12
11

11

33

32

28

24

24
1919

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en

%%

https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/


CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

Events 

• New Challenges for the Glass Industry 2023 

• Translucent Structures. Windows, Facades, Doors 

• Aims and objectives of the research and production ecosystem. Pilot production 

as a necessary element for the development of the science-industry link

• Glass Quality 

• Import Substitution of High Purity Chemicals for the Russian Industry 

Exchange 

of information 

and expertise 

Mir Stekla features conferences, workshops 

and panels on relevant topics and key industry issues

Networking 

with market leaders 

and experts 

Answers to the most 

relevant industry 

issues 

Organised by 

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en

https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/


Venue
EXPOCENTRE Fairgrounds

14, Krasnopresnenskaya nab., Moscow, Russia 

Phone: +7 (499) 795-37-99

Event Management
Phone: +7 (499) 795-26-57, 795-39-97

Email: re@expocentr.ru, ars@expocentr.ru

Meet your new clients
at Mir Stekla 2023!

Book a stand 

www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en

http://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/ru/participants/application/
https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/
https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/participants/application/
https://www.mirstekla-expo.ru/en/participants/application/

